Pet Alliance
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Clinic Services

Heartworm & Flea Prevention

WEIGHT Single Dose (6) Month (1) Year
Trifexis

5-10 Ibs $30 $124 $248
10.1- 20 Ibs $30 $128 $256
20.1- 40 Ibs $30 $132 $264
40.1 - 60 Ibs $30 $137 $274
60.1-120 Ibs $30 $141 $282
Interceptor

2 - 8lbs $10 $40 $80
8.1 - 25 bs $10 $40 $80
25.1-50 Ibs $15 $50 $100
50.1-100 Ibs $15 $60 $120
Credelio

4.4 -6 lbs $25 $116

6.1-12 Ibs $25 $118

12.1 - 25 Ibs $25 $122

25.1-50 Ibs $25 $124

50.1-100 Ibs $25 $126

4.1 -17 Ibs (Cat) $25 $108
Advantage Multi Cat

2.2-51bs $25 $66 (3 months)
51-9bs $25 $115

9.1-18 Ibs $25 $115
Revolution Multi Cat

2.8-5.51bs $25 $65 (3 months)

5.6 - 11 Ibs $25 $135 $270
11-22 Ibs $25 $140 $280
CAPSTAR

Single Dose $7.00

IMPORTANT: To purchase heartworm or flea prevention, your pet must have been seen
at a Pet Alliance clinic within the last year and have a current heartworm test on file.

é |a carte services

Prices are subject to change.

Dog Vaccinations
1 Year Rabies

3 Year Rabies

DA2PP

Lepto 4-Way

Bordetella

Influenza

Cat Vaccinations
1 Year Rabies

3 Year Rabies

1 Year FVRCP

FelV

$14
$28
$22
$17
$17
$28

$14
$28
$22
$28

Deworming and Tests

Deworm

Heartworm Test

FELV / FIV Test

Other Services
N\icrochip

WEIGHT (6) Month

$25
$25
$30

$30

(1) Year

Credelio — Quattro

3.3-61bs $140
6.1-121Ibs $150
12.1- 25 Ibs $160
25.1-50 lbs $170
50.1-100 Ibs $180

Single Dose is $35 (all sizes)

Please note: A $30 vaccine assessment and $5 bio
hazard disposal fee are required for most services.

$280
$300
$320
$340
$360
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Pet Alliance

Vaccine Packages

Prices are subject to change.

Must use all services in the package to get package pricing.

SERVICES First Visit Second Visit Third Visit
Vaccine Assessment $30 $30 $30
Bordetella $17
Leptospirosis $17 $17
DA2PP $22 $22 $22
PU PPY Dewormer $25 $25 $25
PAC KAG ES Rabies $14
Waste $5 $5 $5
Total $99 $99 $113
Package Price: $80 $80 $90
Vaccine Assessment $30 $30 $30
FVRCP $22 $22 $22
Strongid $25 $25 $25
KITTEN | e 514
PACKAGES | waste $5 $5 $5
Total $82 $82 $96
Package Price: $60 $60 $70
DOG PACKAGE CAT PACKAGE
Vaccine Assesmment $30 Vaccine Assessment $30
DA2PP $22 FVRCP $22
Rabies (1year) $14 Rabies $14
Leptospirosis $17 Waste $5
Bordetella $17
Heartworm Test $25
Waste $5
Total $130 Total $71
Package Price: $110 Package Price: $65
With 3 Year Rabies $124 With 3 Year Rabies $79



Spay & Neuter Packages
il pay 8

*Packages on this page do not include spay/neuter cost, which varies by weight.

Pe t A I I i ance Spay & Neuter Surgery by appointment only

SPAY/NEUTER COST

Cats $70

Dogs 3 - 50 Ibs $140
Dogs 51 - 100 Ibs $190
Dogs 101+ Ibs $240

- Animal must be 12 weeks or older

- Includes Rabies vaccine, E-Collar & pain medication

- Animals 6+ years old require bloodwork prior to surgery with a physical exam.

PACKAGES

FEES

DOG Females in Heat $10 - $20
DA2PP $22 Pregnant Females $20 - $60
Lepto 4 Way $17 Hydrometra Starting at $25
Bortetella $17 Pyometra Starting at $50
Heartworm Test $25 Cryoptorchid $30 - $140
Total: $81 *High Risk $50

Late Pickup $40+
Package Price $75
CAT ADD-ONS
FVRCP $22
FelLV/FIV Test $30 Canine Influenza $28
Total: $52 Feline Leukemia $28

Nail Trim $15
Package Price $50 Ear Cleaning $25

*High Risk Fee: Applies to brachycephalic breeds such as French Bulldogs, Boxers, English Bulldogs, Boston Terriers, Pugs, Pekingese, and similar
breeds as identified by the veterinarian. Also applies to pets with low to mid-grade heart murmurs, purebred Dobermans, obese pets, and those in

mid to late-term pregnancy. This fee covers additional monitoring, a catheter, and adjustments to surgical protocols due to increased risk.



