

Clinic Services Heartworm & Flea Prevention

WEIGHT	Single Dose	(6) Month	(1) Year	\$ la .aa	all a	•
Trifexis				à la ca Prices are s	rte serv	
5 - 10 lbs	\$30	\$124	\$248	Dog Voc	inations	
10.1 - 20 lbs	\$30	\$128	\$256	Dog Vaco	inations	C1 A
20.1 - 40 lbs	\$30	\$132	\$264	1 Year Rabies		\$14
40.1 - 60 lbs	\$30	\$137	\$274	3 Year Rabies		\$28
60.1 - 120 lbs	\$30	\$141	\$282	DA2PP		\$22
				Lepto 4-Way Bordetella		\$17 \$17
Interceptor						\$17 ¢20
2 - 8lbs	\$10	\$40	\$80	Influenza		\$28
8.1 - 25 lbs	\$10	\$40	\$80	Cat Vacc	inations	
25.1 - 50 lbs	\$15	\$50	\$100	1 Year Rabies	mations	\$14
50.1 - 100 lbs	\$15	\$60	\$120	3 Year Rabies		\$28
				1 Year FVRCP		\$20
Credelio				FeLV		\$28
4.4 - 6 lbs	\$25	\$116		I GEV		Ψ20
6.1 - 12 lbs	\$25	\$118		Dewormi	ng and T	ests
12.1 - 25 lbs	\$25	\$122		Deworm	ing and in	\$25
25.1 - 50 lbs	\$25	\$124		Heartworm Tes	·+	\$25
50.1 - 100 lbs	\$25	\$126		FELV / FIV Tes		\$30
4.1 - 17 lbs (Cat)	\$25	\$108		T LLV / TTV Tes	L	ΨΟΟ
Advantage M	Nulti Cat			Other Se	rvices	
2.2 - 5 lbs	\$25	\$66 (3 months	s)	Microchip		\$30
5.1 - 9 lbs	\$25	\$115				
9.1 - 18 lbs	\$25	\$115		WEIGHT	(6) Month	(1) Year
Revolution M	Aulti Cat			Credelio —	• Quattro	
2.8 - 5.5 lbs	\$25	\$65 (3 months	s)	3.3 - 6 lbs	\$140	\$280
5.6 - 11 lbs	\$25	\$135	\$270	6.1 - 12 lbs	\$150	\$300
11 - 22 lbs	\$25	\$140	\$280	12.1 - 25 lbs	\$160	\$320
				25.1 - 50 lbs	\$170	\$340
CAPSTAR				50.1 - 100 lbs	\$180	\$360
Single Dose	\$7.00			S	Single Dose is \$	35 (all sizes)



Vaccine Packages

Prices are subject to change.

Must use all services in the package to get package pricing.

		DI	YC
	U	וחי	
DACK	⁷ A	C	

SERVICES	First Visit	Second Visit	Third Visit
Vaccine Assessment	\$30	\$30	\$30
Bordetella	\$17		
Leptospirosis		\$17	\$17
DA2PP	\$22	\$22	\$22
Dewormer	\$25	\$25	\$25
Rabies			\$14
Waste	\$5	\$5	\$5
Total	\$99	\$99	\$113
Package Price:	\$80	\$80	\$90



		\$96
Ψ		1 -
\$	5	\$5
		\$14
25 \$2	25	\$25
22 \$.	22	\$22
30 \$	30	\$30
	22 \$ 25 \$	\$22 \$25 \$25

DOG PACKAGE	
Vaccine Assesmment	\$30
DA2PP	\$22
Rabies (1 year)	\$14
Leptospirosis	\$17
Bordetella	\$17
Heartworm Test	\$25
Waste	\$5
Total	\$130
Package Price:	\$110
With 3 Year Rabies	\$124

CAT PACKAGE	
Vaccine Assessment	\$30
FVRCP	\$22
Rabies	\$14
Waste	\$5
Total	\$71
Package Price:	



Spay & Neuter Packages

*Packages on this page do not include spay/neuter cost, which varies by weight.

Spay & Neuter Surgery by appointment only

SPAY/NEUTER COST

Cats \$70 Dogs 3 - 50 lbs \$140 Dogs 51 - 100 lbs \$190 Dogs 101+ lbs \$240

- Animal must be 12 weeks or older
- Includes Rabies vaccine, E-Collar & pain medication
- Animals 6+ years old require bloodwork prior to surgery with a physical exam.



PACKAGES

DOG

DA2PP \$22
Lepto 4 Way \$17
Bortetella \$17
Heartworm Test \$25

Total: \$81

Package Price \$75

FEES

Females in Heat \$10 - \$20

Pregnant Females \$20 - \$60

Hydrometra Starting at \$25

Pyometra Starting at \$50

Cryoptorchid \$30 - \$140

*High Risk \$50

Late Pickup \$40+

CAT

 FVRCP
 \$22

 FeLV/FIV Test
 \$30

 Total:
 \$52

Package Price \$50

ADD-ONS

Canine Influenza \$28
Feline Leukemia \$28
Nail Trim \$15
Ear Cleaning \$25

*High Risk Fee: Applies to brachycephalic breeds such as French Bulldogs, Boxers, English Bulldogs, Boston Terriers, Pugs, Pekingese, and similar breeds as identified by the veterinarian. Also applies to pets with low to mid-grade heart murmurs, purebred Dobermans, obese pets, and those in mid to late-term pregnancy. This fee covers additional monitoring, a catheter, and adjustments to surgical protocols due to increased risk.